

*P.A.No. 95/87*

**Order No.205**

***01.12.2012 Today is fixed for S.R & A.D .***

***Appellants files hazira and the Respondent files hazira .***

***Appellants files hazira with postal receipt .***

***Respondent files hazira through their Ld. Advocates .***

***Two envelopments are returned and one is replaced by the addresses and another is not served .***

***The petitioner is directed to take fresh steps in this regard .***

***Fixing 20.01.2013 for fresh report .***

***Dict. & correct.***

***by me . A.D.J***

***Addl. District Judge,***

***F.T.C.Ist, Malda .***