

PA 95/1987

Present :Shri J.B. Biswas
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.

Order no.206
28/01/2013

Today is fixed for fresh steps.

Appellant files Hazira.

Respondant files Hazira.

Fresh steps steps are taken.

Issue the same.

Fixing 21.02.13 for SR & AD.

Dictated by

A.D.J. F.T.C. 1st Malda

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.