

PA 95/1987

Present :Shri J.B. Biswas
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.

Order no.207
21/02/2013

Ld. Advocate are not participating to perform their work as per resolution
Dt.19.02.2013.

So the case is adjourned.

Fix 08. 03. 2013 for SR & AD.

Dict. by

A.D.J. F.T.C. 1st Malda

Malda.

**Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court,**