

PA 95/1987

Present :Shri J.B. Biswas
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.

Order no.208
08/03/2013

Today is fixed for SR & AD.
Appellant files Hazira along with postal receipt.
Respondant files Hazira.
No SR & AD has yet been received.
Fix 09.04.02013 for SR & AD.

Dict. by

A.D.J. F.T.C. 1st Malda

**Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.**