

PA- 95/87

Present :- G. C. Karmakar

Addl. District Judge 2nd Court,

Malda,

Order no. 112
24/06/2013

Today fixed for S/R & A/D

Applicant files hazira and postal received has been filed.

No S/R & A/D received today.

P.O. is on leave.

To, 23/07/2013 for S/R & A/D.

Dicted By,

**A.D.J. 2nd court
Malda**

**Addl. Dist. Judge,
2nd Court, Malda.(I/C)**