

PA 95/1987

Present :-Shri J.B. Biswas
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.

Order no.217
16/11/2013

15.11.2013 is declared Holiday. So the case is put up on 16.11.2013.

Dicted By,
Sd/-Shri J.B. Biswas
A.D.J. F.T.C. 1st
Malda

Sd/-Shri J.B. Biswas
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.

Later
16.11.2013

Local Bar observes cease work due to sad demise of Ld. Advocate. So the case is adjourned today.

To 04.12.2013 for SR & AD.

Dict. by

A.D.J. F.T.C. 1st Malda

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.