

PA 95/1987

Present :- Shri B. Bhattacharjee,
Additional District Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Malda
In-charge of F.C.T. 1st Malda.

Order No. 218
04.12.2013.

Today is fixed for SR.

Appellant files Hazira.

No step is taken by the contesting respondent Ketabuddin.

So the contesting respondent namely Ketabuddin is directed to show cause as to why the appeal shall not be heard ex parte against him.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Fixing 10.01.2014 for awaiting SR & show cause by the respondent namely Ketabuddin.

Dicted By,
Sd/-Shri B. Bhattacharjee,
A.D.J. F.T.C. 1st
Malda.I/C

Sd/-Shri B. Bhattacharjee,
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.I/C