

PA 95/1987

Present :-Shri J.B. Biswas
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.

Order no.219
10/01/2014

Today is fixed for SR & show cause by Ketabuddin.

Appellant files hazira.

Respondant files hazira. No SR has been received. The appeal will proceed
exparte against respondant Ketabuddin as no cause is shown by him.

To 12.02.2014 for SR & AD.

Dicted By,
Sd/-Shri J.B. Biswas
A.D.J. F.T.C. 1st
Malda

Sd/-Shri J.B. Biswas
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.