

PA 95/1987

Present :- Smt. Mina Sarkar,
A.D.J. 1st Court, Malda. In – charge of
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.

Order no.220
12/02/2014

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

Appellant files hazira by Ld. Advocate.

Respondant files hazira by Ld. Advocate.

Respondent no. 22(a)1 to 22(a)1 & 1 (Ga) 1 to 1 (Ga)7 appear today by a fresh V. Nama and pray for time to file W/S on the ground stated therein.

Considered. Prayer for time allowed.

Respondent no. 23(a) to 23(i) appear today by a fresh V. Nama and pray for time to file W/S on the ground stated therein.

Perused the petition.

Prayer for time allowed.

Another petition files by the respondent No. 23(e), 23(i), 23(a), 23(h), 23(d) on the ground stated therein.

Copy served.

Regular P.O. is transferred.

Fix 06.03.2014 for hearing the petition filed by the respondent No. 23(e), 23(i), 23(a), 23(h), 23(d) and filing W/S by respondent no. 22(a)1 to 22(a)1 & (Ga) 1 to (Ga)7 & 23(a) to 23(i)

Dict. By

Sd/- Smt. Mina Sarkar,
A.D.J. F.T.C. 1st,
Malda, I/C

Sd/- Smt. Mina Sarkar,
Addl. Dist. Judge,
F.T.C 1st Malda.I/C