

Partition Appeal No. 95/1987

Present :- Sri S.M. Tripathi,
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court,
Malda .

Order no.221.

06.03.2014 Today is fixed for hearing of the petition filed by the respondent dated-
12.02.2014 .

Ld. Lawyer for the respondent is present .

Hazira on behalf of both sides are filed .

Ld. Lawyer for the appellant appeared and prays for time for filing W.O on
the ground stated therein .

Considered .

Prayer for Ld. Lawyer for the appellant is allowed .

To 20.03.2014 for filing W.O and hearing of the petition .

Dictated & corrected
by me .

A. S. J

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track, First Court, Malda.