

PA 95/1987

Present :-Shri S.M. Tripathi
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.

Order no.225
02/06/2014

Today is fixed for hearing the petition Dt. 12.02.2014 and for filing W/O if any.
Both parties files hazira.

Appellant files some documents by phiristi. Copy served. Objection raised. Let it
be kept with the record.

Appellant files a petition U/S 151 and 152 of C.P.C. supported be an affidavit.
Copy served. Objection raised. Let it be kept with the record.

To 26.06.2014 for hearing the petition Dt. 12.02.2014 and 02.06.2014 and for
filing W/O if any.

Dicted By,
Sd/-Shri S.M. Tripathi
A.D.J. F.T.C. 1st
Malda

Sd/-Shri S.M. Tripathi
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.