

Partition Appeal No.95/1987

Present :- Sri Monojoyti Bhattacharyya,  
Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
Fourth Court, Malda .  
In-charge of F. T. C, 1st Court, Malda .

Order no.227.

24.07.2014 Today is fixed for hearing of the petitions dated- 12.02.2014, 02.06.2014  
and for filing W.O if any .  
Both parties filed their respective haziras .  
PO is on leave .  
To 22.08.2014 for hearing of the petitions dated- 12.02.2014, 02.06.2014  
and for filing W.O if any .

Dictated & corrected

by me .

Sd/-Monojoyti Bhattacharyya,

A. S. J

Sd/-Monojoyti Bhattacharyya,

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,

Fourth Court, Malda .

In-charge of F. T. C, 1st Court, Malda.