

PA 95/1987

Present :-Shri S.M. Tripathi
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.

Order no. 235
28/05/2015

Today is fixed for further hearing the petition Dt. 12.02.2014 and Dt. 02.06.2014
and order.

Both party files Hazira through Ld. Advocates.

Fixing 17.07.2015 for further hearing the petition Dt. 12.02.2014 and Dt.
02.06.2014 and order.

Dicted By,
Sd/-Shri S.M. Tripathi
A.D.J. F.T.C. 1st
Malda

Sd/-Shri S.M. Tripathi
Addl. Dist. Judge,
Fast Track 1st Court, Malda.