

Partition Appeal No.95/1987 (CIS Partition Appeal No.41/2014)

Present :- Smt. Arpita Ghosh (JO Code, WB-00907)

Additional District Judge,  
Fast Track Court-1,Malda.

Order No.303

11.10.2023

Today is fixed for exparte hearing.

Appellant files hazira through Id. Advocate.

Exparte hearing in part.

The case is adjourned.

To 15.12.2023 for exparte hearing.

Dictated & corrected

by me,

Additional District Judge,  
Fast Track Court-1,Malda.

Additional District Judge,  
Fast Track Court-1,Malda.